*T North Central Region

Rank Competitor(s)

o g1~ W N P

Alex Callaway
Dani Dennill-Welsh
Nataya Lenart
Jodanna Hutchings
Sara Beam

Olivia Petersen

Club

NBCCS

Snow Valley FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Snow Valley FSC
Snow Valley FSC

Michelle Sutherland

Date:

24-Jan-2015

CNC Regional Figure Skating Championships 2015

Pre-Novice Women (Elements1Gp1l)

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

3:17:28PM

Quesnel BC
January 23 to January 25, 2015

Category Result Summary

SP

4.20
3.60
3.50
3.00
2.60
0.40

4.20
3.60
3.50
3.00
2.60
0.40

Controller Signature




